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Axialpendelrollenlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 400
D [mm] 620
T [mm] 132
Gewicht = 140
[kal

d; [mm] =~ 575
D, [mm] = 494

Anschlussmale
ok, [mm]
db, max [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

T; [mm]
T, [mm]
Ty [mm]
T, [mm]
A [mm]

2 [mm]

64
48
g3 D,

127

225

510
429

557
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Berechnungsdaten

C [kN] 3890
Co [kN] 16300
C. [kN] 1260
Ny, [Min™] 481
ng [min”] 990
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